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THE CHINESE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG 
 

Energy Conservation Incentive Scheme for Student Hostels (ECIS-SH) 
 

Application Form for Student Energy Ambassadors Project 
 
Please return the completed application form with supporting documents (if any) by email 
(srsdo@cuhk.edu.hk) to the ECIS-SH Secretariat (c/o Social Responsibility and Sustainable 
Development Office) by the application deadline.  Late submissions will not be considered.   
 
❑ Please tick as appropriate 
 

Part A. Personal Particulars 

Student ID* 
 

 

Name of Applicant* 
 

 

Hostel  

Study Programme  
& Year 

 

Email  

Contact Number  

❑ This is a group project. 

Name of Group  

Name of Group 
Leader (if different 
from Applicant) 

 

Names of Group 
Members* 
 
 
 
 

1.                                (SID: _______________) 
2.                                (SID: _______________) 
3.                                (SID: _______________) 
4.                                (SID: _______________) 
5.                                (SID: _______________) 

* As on CU Link 

mailto:srsdo@cuhk.edu.hk
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Part B. Project Details 

Project Title 
 

 

Project 
Duration 
 

__________  months (no more than 12) 

Project Start 
and End Dates 

From (DD/MM/YYYY):  
To (DD/MM/YYYY):  

Project 
Description (in 
no more than 
400 words) 
 
 
 
 
 

(Please provide: (1) a statement of the aim of the project; (2) a brief 
description of the problems it will address; (3) a brief description of how 
it will be conducted; and (4) an assessment of its significance)   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Deliverables of 
the Project  
(in no more 
than 100 words) 

(Please include: (1) a list of expected deliverables and (2) an assessment 
of how many people will participate in the project or benefit from it) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Part C. Implementation Plan 
Date 

(DD/MM/YY) 

Project Activity 

(with brief description) 

Budget 

(HK$) 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

Total:  
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Part D. Declaration 

I declare that the statements made and information given in this application are, to the 
best of my knowledge, true and correct. 

 
I hereby authorize the University to use any materials, including photographs, generated 
in the course of this project for its own publicity purposes, and I understand that no 
royalty shall be payable to me therefrom.    
 
 
Signature of Applicant: _____________________    Date: _______________________  
 

 


